
Your Web account has been locked. 
Please contact the appropriate staff for assistance: 

State Office 
Beatrice P Bailey – Diamond Building (304) 356-4521 
Beatrice.P.Bailey@wv.gov 

Region I 
John K Dugan – Monongalia County (304) 285-3175 
John.K.Dugan@wv.gov

Region II 
Andrew T Radcliffe – Cabell County (304) 528-5800  
Andrew.T.Radcliffe@wv.gov  

Region III 
Rodney Wright – Upshur County (304) 473‐4230, ext. 117 
Rodney.A.Wright@wv.gov  
Tammy L Rush – Lewis County (304) 269-6820 ext. 2015 
Tammy.L.Rush@wv.gov

Region IV 
Tammy Isom – Raleigh County (304) 256‐6930, ext. 78848 
Tammy.B.Isom@wv.gov 
Steve J. Bragg – Mingo County (304) 235-4680 ext. 2088 
Steve.J.Bragg@wv.gov
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